FAG  32244-A-N11CA-A400-450
tapered roller bearings
What is the best place to 25.5 mm A buy FAG 32244-A-N11CA-
A400-450 tapered roller bearings online? Manufacturing 21.4 mm
B Service .
B 21.4 mm
A 25.5 mm
A1 11 mm
A2 38.4 mm
B1 30.9 mm
d 20 mm
d1 32.4 mm
e 15 mm
G M6x1
H 113 mm
J 90 mm
L 60 mm
N 12mm
s1 24.2 mm
S 7.5 mm
C 12.8 kN
C0 6.65 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.45 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing FL204-
Designation of bearing ES204G2T04